Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University Medical College, Pune
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
[l Semester (August 2019 to January 2020)
Weekly Teaching Programme-December

Day | Date Tim | Session Topic Faculty
e

Mon 2/12/19 Lecture Diuretics BDR
1.30-
2.30

Tues. | 3/12/19 8.30- | Lecture Paper discussion VAP
9.30

Practical — . o

2.30- | Batch A Mydriatics&Miotics SPS
4.30

Fri. 6/12/19 2.30- | Practical = | Mydriatics&Miotics SPS
4.30 | BatchB

Day | Date Time | Session Topic Faculty

Mon | 9/12/19 1.30- | Lect Cardiac electrophysiology | VAP
2.30 & CHF-I

Tues. | 10/12/19 8.30- | Lect CHF-1I VAP
9.30
2.30- | Tutorial — | Diuretics RAS,JSD,PSK
4.30 Batch A

Fri. 13/12/19 2.30- PPD,VHM,SPS
430 | Tutorial- | Diuretics

Batch B

VAP — Dr.Mrs V.A.Pandit PPD- Dr.Mrs P.P.Dhande Dhande

RAS — Dr.Mrs. R.A.Sahasrabudhe JSD- Dr.Mrs.J.S.Dawane

BDR- Dr.Mrs.B.D.Rajopadhye VHM- Dr.V.H.Mate

SPS- Dr.Mrs.S.P.Suryawanshi PSK- Dr.Mrs P.S.Khatavkar




Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University Medical College, Pune
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
[l Semester (August 2019 to January 2020)
Weekly Teaching Programme-December

Day | Date Time | Session Topic Faculty
Mon 16/12/19 Lecture Antianginal Drugs -1 | VAP
1.30-
2.30
Tues. | 17/12/19 8.30- Lecture Antianginal Drugs —
9.30 [I(AMI,CCB) VAP
2.30- | practical — p-Drug antagonism
4.30 Batch A PSK,SPS,All PGs
Fri. 20/12/19 1.30- Rotation-Lecture | Prescription writing RAS
2.30
P-Drug antagonism PSK,SPS,All PGs
2.30- Practical
4.30 — Batch B
Day | Date Time | Session Topic Faculty
Mon | 23/12/19 1.30- Lect Antihypertensives-I BDR
2.30
Tues. | 24/12/19 8.30- Lect Antihypertensives-l| BDR
9.30
2.30- Tutorial — Batch A | Antianginal drugs VAP,JSD,PSK
4.30
Fri. 27/12/19 2.30-
4.30 Tutorial- Batch B | Antianginal drugs PPD,VHM, RAS,
Mon | 30/12/19 1.30- | Lect Shock & I.V. fluids VAP
2.30

VAP — Dr.Mrs V.A.Pandit

RAS - Dr.Mrs. R.A.Sahasrabudhe
BDR- Dr.Mrs.B.D.Rajopadhye
SPS- Dr.Mrs.S.P.Suryawanshi

PPD- Dr.Mrs P.P.Dhande Dhande

JSD- Dr.Mrs.J.S.Dawane
VHM- Dr.V.H.Mate
PSK- Dr.Mrs P.S.Khatavkar




